Characteristic Curves
D
C
 A
xia
l Fa
n
s

0.157
(4.0 ±0.5)
1
1
.8
2
M
in
 3
0
0
Rotation:	Clockwise	 Air昀氀ow	Outlet:	Air	Out	Over	Struts	 *1:	Average	Values	in	Free	Air	 Note:	PWM/Locked	Rotor/Tach	Available
		Rated	 	Operating	 		Current	 	Input	 		Speed	 Max.	 		Max.	Static	 	Noise	 Mass
MODEL	 		Voltage	 		Voltage	 	Power	 Air	Flow	 			Pressure
(V)  (V)    (A)*1 (W)*1   (min-1)*1	 	CFM*1	   (m3/min)*1	 in H2O    (Pa)*1   (dB)*1 (g)
       06020SA-12J-AA-00 12 6.0 ~ 13.8 0.05 0.58 2800 12.7 0.36  0.09   21.2  21.5 56
       06020SA-12K-AA-00 12 6.0 ~ 13.8 0.05 0.58 3200 14.5 0.41  0.11   27.6  23.5 56
       06020SA-12L-AA-00 12 6.0 ~ 13.8 0.06 0.72 3600 16.6 0.47  0.14   34.7  26.0 56
       06020SA-12M-AA-00 12 6.0 ~ 13.8 0.08 0.96 4000 18.4 0.52  0.17   42.6  28.5 56
							06020SA-12N-AA-00	 12	 6.0	~	13.8	 0.09	 1.08	 4400	 20.5	 0.58	 	0.21	 		52.1	 	30.5	 56
       06020SA-24L-AA-00 24 9.0 ~ 27.6 0.05 1.20 3600 16.6 0.47  0.14   34.4  26.0 56
       06020SA-24M-AA-00 24 9.0 ~ 27.6 0.06 1.44 4000 18.4 0.52  0.16   40.0  28.5 56
							06020SA-24N-AA-00	 24	 9.0	~	27.6	 0.07	 1.68	 4400	 20.5	 0.58	 	0.20	 		49.1	 	30.5	 56
NMBTC.COM / 248.919.2250